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No 6 CROULLEBOIS ALAIN (BLEU) / CAMUS

Pass 4 1:45.476

Pass 19 3:21.826 1 1:36.350 *

Pass 38 4:57.723 2 1:35.897 *

Pass 61 6:36.641 3 1:38.918

Pass 80 8:15.169 4 1:38.528

Pass 98 9:50.371 5 1:35.202 *

Pass 118 11:25.700 6 1:35.329

Pass 137 13:00.480 7 1:34.780 *

Pass 155 14:37.035 8 1:36.555

Pass 173 16:11.933 9 1:34.898

Pass 187 17:45.870 10 1:33.937 *

Pass 202 19:18.989 11 1:33.119 *

Pass 214 20:52.703 12 1:33.714

No 9 HUET GILLES (BLEU) / HAMMOND FRANCIS

Pass 24 3:36.631

Pass 43 5:13.870 1 1:37.239 *

Pass 64 6:49.727 2 1:35.857 *

Pass 83 8:24.473 3 1:34.746 *

Pass 101 9:58.853 4 1:34.380 *

Pass 121 11:32.653 5 1:33.800 *

Pass 138 13:07.423 6 1:34.770

In 165 15:10.905 7 2:03.482

No 18 SENECHAL NICOLAS (BLEU) / FRERARD

Pass 11 2:44.090

Pass 30 4:13.873 1 1:29.783 **

Pass 47 5:45.379 2 1:31.506

Pass 68 7:13.505 3 1:28.126 *

Pass 87 8:40.884 4 1:27.379 *

Pass 105 10:08.571 5 1:27.687

Pass 124 11:36.892 6 1:28.321

Pass 139 13:07.898 7 1:31.006

Pass 154 14:36.582 8 1:28.684

Pass 170 16:04.403 9 1:27.821

Pass 183 17:32.998 10 1:28.595

Pass 198 19:00.495 11 1:27.497

Pass 210 20:28.522 12 1:28.027

No 23 ASTEGNO NICOLAS (BLEU) / PILAT KEVIN

Pass 7 1:55.014

Pass 23 3:31.744 1 1:36.730 *

Pass 41 5:04.405 2 1:32.661 *

Pass 59 6:32.434 3 1:28.029 *

Pass 78 7:59.747 4 1:27.313 *

Pass 96 9:25.614 5 1:25.867 *

Pass 113 10:51.073 6 1:25.459 *

Pass 130 12:17.429 7 1:26.356

Pass 148 13:43.238 8 1:25.809

Pass 164 15:08.636 9 1:25.398 *

Pass 179 16:34.969 10 1:26.333

Pass 194 18:00.595 11 1:25.626

Pass 204 19:27.696 12 1:27.101

Pass 215 20:53.379 13 1:25.683

No 26 VILLEREGNIER LAURENT (BLEU) / LOUVEL

Pass 16 3:03.225

Pass 35 4:31.210 1 1:27.985 **

Pass 55 5:59.372 2 1:28.162

Pass 74 7:29.703 3 1:30.331

Pass 92 8:57.519 4 1:27.816 *

Pass 110 10:23.877 5 1:26.358 *

No 27 HANCHIR JEAN MICHEL (BLEU) / HANCHIR

Pass 8 1:58.325

Pass 26 3:39.403 1 1:41.078 *

Pass 45 5:15.355 2 1:35.952 *

Pass 65 6:50.323 3 1:34.968 *

Pass 84 8:25.476 4 1:35.153

Pass 102 9:59.972 5 1:34.496 *

Pass 122 11:34.745 6 1:34.773

Pass 141 13:09.922 7 1:35.177

Pass 160 14:44.880 8 1:34.958

Pass 175 16:21.249 9 1:36.369

Pass 191 17:54.196 10 1:32.947 *

In 206 19:37.075 11 1:42.879

Pass 220 21:33.075 12 1:56.000

No 29 RENOUARD ANTHONY (BLEU) / HERMANGE

Pass 3 1:38.224

Pass 17 3:09.488 1 1:31.264 **

Pass 36 4:39.511 2 1:30.023 *

Pass 57 6:10.346 3 1:30.835

Pass 77 7:41.033 4 1:30.687

Pass 94 9:10.844 5 1:29.811 *

Pass 111 10:40.594 6 1:29.750 *

Pass 129 12:09.090 7 1:28.496 *
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No 29 RENOUARD ANTHONY (BLEU) / HERMANGE

Pass 147 13:37.879 8 1:28.789

Pass 163 15:06.352 9 1:28.473 *

Pass 180 16:35.325 10 1:28.973

Pass 195 18:04.974 11 1:29.649

Pass 205 19:34.630 12 1:29.656

Pass 217 21:02.424 13 1:27.794 *

No 45 CESAREO BRUNO (BLEU) / HERRY NICOLAS

Pass 22 3:26.880

Pass 42 5:04.611 1 1:37.731 *

Pass 62 6:41.604 2 1:36.993 *

Pass 81 8:18.068 3 1:36.464 *

Pass 100 9:54.572 4 1:36.504

Pass 119 11:31.347 5 1:36.775

Pass 140 13:08.017 6 1:36.670

Pass 159 14:44.727 7 1:36.710

Pass 176 16:21.393 8 1:36.666

Pass 192 17:58.195 9 1:36.802

No 67 KRAUSZ OLIVIER (BLEU) / BASSINOT JEAN

Pass 12 2:49.444

Pass 31 4:18.299 1 1:28.855 **

Pass 49 5:46.430 2 1:28.131 *

Pass 67 7:12.809 3 1:26.379 *

Pass 85 8:38.604 4 1:25.795 *

Pass 103 10:05.471 5 1:26.867

Pass 120 11:32.050 6 1:26.579

Pass 135 12:58.567 7 1:26.517

Pass 152 14:24.951 8 1:26.384

No 73 TIOLLIER PIERRE (BLEU) / DAVID CHRISTIAN

Pass 28 4:07.563

Pass 51 5:47.098 1 1:39.535 *

Pass 73 7:28.785 2 1:41.687

Pass 93 9:06.640 3 1:37.855 *

Pass 112 10:43.956 4 1:37.316 *

Pass 131 12:20.457 5 1:36.501 *

Pass 149 13:58.487 6 1:38.030

Pass 167 15:35.036 7 1:36.549

Pass 182 17:12.145 8 1:37.109

Pass 197 18:48.503 9 1:36.358 *

In 213 20:52.492 10 2:03.989

No 74 LAMINIER SEBASTIEN (BLEU) / MONTES

Pass 13 2:50.983

Pass 32 4:21.769 1 1:30.786 *

Pass 52 5:52.309 2 1:30.540 *

Pass 70 7:23.955 3 1:31.646

Pass 90 8:53.765 4 1:29.810 *

Pass 109 10:22.380 5 1:28.615 *

Pass 128 11:50.536 6 1:28.156 *

Pass 144 13:21.615 7 1:31.079

Pass 161 14:51.014 8 1:29.399

Pass 177 16:21.656 9 1:30.642

Pass 189 17:52.030 10 1:30.374

Pass 203 19:19.568 11 1:27.538 *

Pass 212 20:48.441 12 1:28.873

No 77 GUILLARD FRANCK (BLEU) / CHEVRIER

Pass 6 1:47.386

Pass 21 3:24.730 1 1:37.344 *

Pass 39 4:58.735 2 1:34.005 *

Pass 58 6:31.760 3 1:33.025 *

Pass 79 8:04.882 4 1:33.122

Pass 97 9:37.896 5 1:33.014 *

Pass 115 11:09.756 6 1:31.860 *

Pass 133 12:43.009 7 1:33.253

Pass 151 14:17.190 8 1:34.181

No 80 HUTTEAU STEVEN (BLEU) / METZ ANTOINE

Pass 10 2:43.642

Pass 29 4:13.430 1 1:29.788 **

Pass 46 5:43.107 2 1:29.677 *

Pass 66 7:11.108 3 1:28.001 *

Pass 86 8:39.668 4 1:28.560

Pass 104 10:07.976 5 1:28.308

Pass 123 11:35.392 6 1:27.416 *

In 145 13:25.866 7 1:50.474

No 102 HUET CHRISTOPHE (BLEU) / RONNE

Pass 25 3:38.947

Pass 44 5:14.453 1 1:35.506 *

Pass 63 6:48.519 2 1:34.066 *

Pass 82 8:21.269 3 1:32.750 *

Pass 99 9:54.002 4 1:32.733 *

Pass 117 11:25.564 5 1:31.562 *

Pass 134 12:58.175 6 1:32.611
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No 102 HUET CHRISTOPHE (BLEU) / RONNE

Pass 153 14:30.458 7 1:32.283

Pass 169 16:02.605 8 1:32.147

In 190 17:52.406 9 1:49.801

Pass 208 19:59.000 10 2:06.594

Pass 218 21:30.617 11 1:31.617

No 125 LAMY JAMES (BLEU) / LAMY JIMMY (BLANC)

Pass 5 1:46.573

Pass 20 3:24.389 1 1:37.816 *

Pass 40 4:59.973 2 1:35.584 *

Pass 60 6:35.341 3 1:35.368 *

Pass 116 11:17.966 4 4:42.625

Pass 136 12:58.983 5 1:41.017

Pass 156 14:37.505 6 1:38.522

Pass 174 16:13.263 7 1:35.758

Pass 188 17:49.451 8 1:36.188

No 139 LEFRANCOIS BRUNO (BLEU) / BREUIL

Pass 50 5:46.905

Pass 69 7:19.028 1 1:32.123 *

Pass 88 8:49.582 2 1:30.554 *

Pass 106 10:16.864 3 1:27.282 *

Pass 125 11:43.692 4 1:26.828 *

Pass 142 13:11.335 5 1:27.643

Pass 157 14:39.222 6 1:27.887

Pass 172 16:08.704 7 1:29.482

Pass 186 17:36.264 8 1:27.560

Pass 200 19:03.661 9 1:27.397

Pass 211 20:30.187 10 1:26.526 *

No 199 GUEDRA ROMAIN (BLEU) / CHATELIN KEVIN

Pass 14 3:01.076

Pass 33 4:29.662 1 1:28.586 **

Pass 53 5:57.891 2 1:28.229 *

Pass 71 7:26.426 3 1:28.535

Pass 89 8:53.593 4 1:27.167 *

Pass 107 10:18.662 5 1:25.069 *

Pass 127 11:48.674 6 1:30.012

Pass 166 15:26.638 7 3:37.964

Pass 181 16:53.973 8 1:27.335

Pass 196 18:20.571 9 1:26.598

Pass 207 19:56.580 10 1:36.009

Pass 219 21:31.068 11 1:34.488

No 202 LESCANE BRUNO (BLEU) / ROSTAING

Pass 9 2:14.410

Pass 27 4:02.674 1 1:48.264 *

Pass 48 5:46.336 2 1:43.662 *

Pass 75 7:30.070 3 1:43.734

Pass 95 9:11.314 4 1:41.244 *

Pass 114 10:51.412 5 1:40.098 *

Pass 132 12:32.290 6 1:40.878

Pass 150 14:13.616 7 1:41.326

Pass 168 15:54.563 8 1:40.947

Pass 185 17:35.863 9 1:41.300

Pass 201 19:14.260 10 1:38.397 *

Pass 216 20:53.692 11 1:39.432

No 329 PECHOUX LOUIS (BLEU) / STANTINA

Pass 18 3:18.013

Pass 37 4:40.990 1 1:22.977 **

Pass 56 6:04.333 2 1:23.343

In 76 7:36.036 3 1:31.703

Pass 146 13:32.835 4 5:56.799

Pass 162 14:57.378 5 1:24.543

Pass 178 16:23.817 6 1:26.439

In 193 17:59.434 7 1:35.617

No 891 BONVICINI DOMINIQUE (BLEU) / VITE

Pass 15 3:02.136

Pass 34 4:30.196 1 1:28.060 **

Pass 54 5:58.573 2 1:28.377

Pass 72 7:26.816 3 1:28.243

Pass 91 8:53.836 4 1:27.020 *

Pass 108 10:19.680 5 1:25.844 *

Pass 126 11:46.180 6 1:26.500

Pass 143 13:11.735 7 1:25.555 *

Pass 158 14:40.881 8 1:29.146

Pass 171 16:08.195 9 1:27.314

Pass 184 17:34.986 10 1:26.791

Pass 199 19:00.849 11 1:25.863

Pass 209 20:26.654 12 1:25.805


